The first day
Friday 23rd March

9:00
9:15

10:00

10:45

11:30

14:00

14:45

15:30

16:15

17:00

Welcome

David MARSDEN (London School of Economics)

On the theories of institutional changes

Pierre ROLLE (LADYSS-CNRS)

Labour market, the concealed topic
of national economic policies:
What brings the comparison?

SUZUKI Hiromasa (Waseda University)

Industrial relations: France-Japan compared

NITTA Michio (Kokushikan University)
NOHARA Hiroatsu
(LEST-CNRS & Aix-Marseille University)

Employment trajectories in the two decades
since 1990 in France and Japan

Emilie LANCIANO (Coactis-Lyon University)
NITTA Michio (Kokushikan University)

The embeddedness of employment practices:
How do two steel plants in France
and in Japan proceed to downsizing?

AOKI Hiroyuki (Kochi Junior College)

Subcontracting system
in the Japanese steel industry

Caroline LANCIANO-MORANDAT
(LEST-CNRS & Aix-Marseille University)
NOHARA Hiroatsu

(LEST-CNRS & Aix-Marseille University)
Societal production and careers of doctors (PhDs)
in chemistry and biochemistry

in France and Japan

NOHARA Hiroatsu

(LEST-CNRS & Aix-Marseille University)
NITTA Michio (Kokushikan University)
MAEURA Hodaka

(Japan Institute for Labour Policy and Training)

Call centre workers in comparative perspective

SHUTO Wakana (Rikkyo University)
Emilie LANCIANO (Coactis-Lyon University)

How firms manage age?
A comparison between France and Japan
in two firms of electric sector

The second day
Saturday 24rd March

10:15

10:45

11:30

12:00

12:25

NOHARA Hiroatsu
(LEST-CNRS & Aix-Marseille University)

Societal convention, Wage convention,
Family convention

Arnaud DUPRAY (CEREQ)

Female labour supply and time distribution
in the household: Comparison France-Japan
SHINOZAKI Takehisa (Waseda University)

Senior workers in comparative perspective

NAKAMICHI Asako (Waseda University)

Temps workers in France and Japan

Emilie LANCIANO (Coactis-Lyon University)
Caroline LANCIANO-MORANDAT
(LEST-CNRS & Aix-Marseille University)
NOHARA Hiroatsu

(LEST-CNRS & Aix-Marseille University)

Societal Dynamics of Labour Market:
Contribution of the comparison France-Japan

David MARSDEN (London School of Economics)
Pierre ROLLE (LADYSS-CNRS)

Conclusive Remarks

General Discussion




