The first day

Friday 23rd March

9:00	Welcome
9:15	David MARSDEN (London School of Economics)
	On the theories of institutional changes
10:00	Pierre ROLLE (LADYSS-CNRS)
	Labour market, the concealed topic
	of national economic policies:
	What brings the comparison?
10:45	SUZUKI Hiromasa (Waseda University)
	Industrial relations: France-Japan compared
11:30	NITTA Michio (Kokushikan University)
	NOHARA Hiroatsu
	(LEST-CNRS & Aix-Marseille University)
	Employment trajectories in the two decades since 1990 in France and Japan
7.4.00	·
14:00	Emilie LANCIANO (Coactis-Lyon University) NITTA Michio (Kokushikan University)
	The embeddedness of employment practices:
	How do two steel plants in France
	and in Japan proceed to downsizing?
14:45	AOKI Hiroyuki (Kochi Junior College)
	Subcontracting system
	in the Japanese steel industry
15:30	Caroline LANCIANO-MORANDAT
	(LEST-CNRS & Aix-Marseille University)
	NOHARA Hiroatsu (LEST-CNRS & Aix-Marseille University)
	Societal production and careers of doctors (PhDs)
	in chemistry and biochemistry
	in France and Japan
16:15	NOHARA Hiroatsu
	(LEST-CNRS & Aix-Marseille University)
	NITTA Michio (Kokushikan University) MAEURA Hodaka
	(Japan Institute for Labour Policy and Training)
	Call centre workers in comparative perspective
17:00	SHUTO Wakana (Rikkyo University)
	Emilie LANCIANO (Coactis-Lyon University)
	How firms manage age?
	A comparison between France and Japan
	in two firms of electric sector

The second day

12:25

General Discussion

Saturday 24rd March

9:00	NOHARA Hiroatsu
	(LEST-CNRS & Aix-Marseille University)
	Societal convention, Wage convention,
	Family convention
9:45	Arnaud DUPRAY (CEREQ)
	Female labour supply and time distribution
	in the household: Comparison France-Japan
10:15	SHINOZAKI Takehisa (Waseda University)
	Senior workers in comparative perspective
10:45	NAKAMICHI Asako (Waseda University)
	Temps workers in France and Japan
11:30	Emilie LANCIANO (Coactis-Lyon University)
	Caroline LANCIANO-MORANDAT
	(LEST-CNRS & Aix-Marseille University)
	NOHARA Hiroatsu
	(LEST-CNRS & Aix-Marseille University)
	Societal Dynamics of Labour Market:
	Contribution of the comparison France-Japan
12:00	David MARSDEN (London School of Economics)
	Pierre ROLLE (LADYSS-CNRS)
	Conclusive Remarks

